
12:00
5:00
5:50
6:45
6:47

7:00

7:46

7:51
8:30
9:00
9:30

10:00
10:30
11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00
3:30
4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00
6:30
7:00
7:30
8:00
8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY
 Music Of The Night

Morning Edition
Marketplace Morning Report

 First Hour With Stewart Jacoby

Performance Today

 Music Of The Night

 Music Of The Night

Performance Today (ENCORE)

Fresh Air

KEDT Mid-day Report with Lon Gonzalez

Classical Music

Classical Music 

3-4 pm TEXAS STANDARD
All Things Considered

12:15 Community Arts Calendar 12:25 
Victoria Arts

6:45 Pulse of the Planet

Classical Music by
Request w/ Pam Stakes

Classical Music by
Request w/ Pam Stakes

Science Friday

Science Friday

Thistle & Shamrock

Some Call it Folk
with

Garrett Wieland

Putumayo 
World Music Hour

Musica Suave with
Lorena Parada

Latin Dance Party
with
Lorena Parada

Science Friday

Saturday
Afternoon
Opera
 w/ Pam Stakes

Opera
Classical Music
w/ Pam Stakes

7:46
Bird Note

2:00   Bird Note  -  Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday

7:46
Bird Note

7:46
Bird Note

8:46 Stardate   

3:56 Stardate

4:56 Stardate

2:55 Stardate

4:04 Charles Doraine’s Market Report

5:04 Charles Doraine’s Market Report

4:33 Passport to Texas

7:46
Your Wholesome
Heritage Garden

7:49
Science & the Sea

7:49
Bird Note

7:48
Bird Note

7:46
Murphy Givens

5:30 Your 
Wholesome
Heritage 
Garden

Science & 
the Sea
5:32 Medical
Discovery 
News

Classical
Guitar
Encore

Art of the
Song

Jazz
Happening

NOW

Jazz
Happening

NOW

Woodsongs
Old Time

Radio Hour

Rick Steve’s
Travel

Classic Guitar
Alive

Classic 
Tracks
with 

Danny 
Conley

Science & 
the Sea
5:32 Medical
Discovery 
News

Murphy
Givens

KEDT After Hours

Weekend Edition

 Music Of The Night            Travel w/ Rick Steves

Car Talk                     Millenium of Music

Car Talk 
(ENCORE)

Wait Wait Don’t
Tell Me 

Wait Wait Don’t
Tell Me (ENCORE)

This American Life

KEDT FM Program Schedule

Marketplace Morning Report


