KEDT FM Program Schedule

	MONDAY	THECDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	EDIDAV	SATURDAY	SUNDAY	
12.00	MONDAY	TUESDAY	•	•	FRIDAY			
12:00 5:00	Music Of The Night Morning Edition					KEDT After Hours		
5:50	Marketplace Morning Report							
6:45	6:45 Pulse of the Planet					Music Of The Night	Travel w/ Rick Steves	
6:47								
7:00		7:46 Your Wholesome Heritage Garden	7:46 Bird Note	7:46 Bird Note	7:46 Murphy Givens	Weekend Edition		
7:46		7:48 Bird Note	7:49 Science & the Se	ea	7:49 Bird Note			
7:51	Marketplace Morning Report							
8:30	8:46 Stardate							
9:00								
9:30	First Hour With Stewart Jacoby					Car Talk	Millenium of Music	
10:00	Performance Today					Wait Wait Don't Tell Me	Classical Music by Request w/ Pam Stakes	
10:30								
11:00	·							
						This American Life		
11:30								
12:00	KEDT Mid-day Report with Lon Gonzalez					Saturday Afternoon Opera w/ Pam Stakes	Classical Music by Request w/ Pam Stakes	
12:30	12:15 Community Arts Calendar 12:25 Victoria Arts							
1:00	Classical Music							
1:30 2:00	2:00 Bird Note - Monday, Tuesday, Thursday and Friday							
2:30	Classical Music							
3:00	0.55.51						25661	
3:30	2:55 Stardate 3-4 pm TEXAS STANDARD					Opera Classical Music w/ Pam Stakes	3:56 Stardate	
4:00	All Things Considered 4:04 Charles Doraine's Market Report						Science Friday	
4:30	4:33 Passport to Texas							
5:00	5:04 Charles Doraine's Market Report					4:56 Stardate		
5:30	Science & the Sea 5:32 Medical Discovery News	5:30 Your Wholesome Heritage Garden		Science & the Sea 5:32 Medical Discovery News	Murphy Givens	Science Friday	Science Friday	
6:00 6:30	Fresh Air						Thistle & Shamrock	
7:00 7:30	Performance Today (ENCORE)				Rick Steve's Travel	Car Talk (ENCORE)	Some Call it Folk	
8:00							with	
8:30	C				Classic Guitar Alive	Wait Wait Don't Tell Me (ENCORE)	Garrett Wieland	
9:00		Classical	الگام	Woodss:===	1		Dt	
9:30 10:00	- Jazz Happening NOW	Classical Guitar Encore	Art of the Song	Woodsongs Old Time Radio Hour	Jazz Happening NOW	Latin Dance Party	Putumayo World Music Hour	
10:30	Classic Music Of The Night Tracks					with Lorena Parada	Musica Suave with	
11:00							Lorena Parada	
11:30	_ wi				with	Music Of The Night		
	Danny Conley					Music Of The Night		
12:00								